Demand Deposit Model assumes significant negative convexity in the current low rate environment.

As of the dates indicated, the following schedule shows the Company’s percentage change in interest rate sensitive
income, based on a static balance sheet, in the first year after the rate change if interest rates were to sustain immediate
parallel changes ranging from -100 bps to +300 bps. The Company estimates interest rate risk with two sets of deposit
repricing scenarios.

The first scenario assumes that administered-rate deposits (money market, interest-earning checking, and savings)
reprice at a faster speed in response to changes in interest rates. Additionally, interest rates cannot decline below zero.
At December 31, 2013 and 2012, interest rates were at such a low level that repricing scenarios assuming -100 bps
rate shocks produced negative results.

The second scenario assumes that those deposits reprice at a slower speed. For larger rate shocks, e.g., +300 bps,
models reflecting consumer behavior in regards to both loan prepayments and deposit run-off are inherently prone to
increased model uncertainty.

Schedule 36
INCOME SIMULATION – CHANGE IN INTEREST RATE SENSITIVE INCOME

As of December 31, 2013
Repricing scenario -100 bps +100 bps +200 bps +300 bps

Fast (2.8 )% 5.7 % 12.0 % 18.1 %
Slow (2.9 )% 7.0 % 14.5 % 21.8 %

As of December 31, 2012
Repricing scenario -100 bps +100 bps +200 bps +300 bps

Fast (1.8 )% 3.9 % 9.8 % 16.7 %
Slow (2.0 )% 5.0 % 12.1 % 20.2 %

81

Edgar Filing: ZIONS BANCORPORATION /UT/ - Form 10-K

123

Schedule 37 includes changes in the MVE from -100 bps to +300 bps parallel rate moves for both “fast” and “slow”
scenarios.

Schedule 37
CHANGES IN MARKET VALUE OF EQUITY

As of December 31, 2013
Repricing scenario -100 bps +100 bps +200 bps +300 bps

Fast 0.6  % 1.1 % 2.6 % 3.3 %
Slow (3.5 )% 6.2 % 13.0 % 18.4 %

Note: the major change in MVE is due to the assumption change in Non-Core DDA(6M vs. 1M) .

As of December 31, 2012
Repricing scenario -100 bps +100 bps +200 bps +300 bps

Fast 0.7  % 1.7 % 3.9 % 6.3 %
Slow (2.8 )% 4.9 % 10.6 % 16.0 %

During 2013, changes in interest rate sensitivity were, among other things, driven by:

•a 1.6% year-over-year increase in noninterest-bearing demand deposits, with the majority of the increase beinginvested in short-term money market assets;
•the redemption of preferred stock from cash reserves;
•changes in the modeling assumptions for capturing balloon payments;
•changes to prepayment assumptions; and
•changes in deposit behavior assumptions.

Our focus on business banking also plays a significant role in determining the nature of the Company’s asset-liability
management posture. At December 31, 2013 and 2012, approximately 78% and 77%, respectively, of the Company’s